
Alabama Alaska Arizona 
Sandra Ritter Jackie McCraw Debby Brawner
sandra@wave293.com jackie_mccraw2002@yahoo.com debbyaglow@cox.net602-410-4019

Arkansas California Colorado
Nona Minyard Glinda Rocca Beverly Gadbois
nonaminyard@gmail.com glendarocca@comcast.net beverlygadbois@msn.com

Connecticut Delaware Florida 
Karen Egliskis Sylvia Keller Melody Evans
 pkegliskis@optonline.net kellersj@comcast.net 7mmevans@verizon.net

Georgia Hawaii Idaho 
Judy Garner Rhoda Simeona Beth Cameron 
folp@bellsouth.net mamaki51@yahoo.com bcameronr@gmail.com

Illinois Indiana Iowa 
Ruthie Gadson Debby Reitzel Debbie Iliff  
Godsfaithful@sbcglobal.net debbyreitzel@jrrentals.com PrayzHimToday@hotmail.com 

Kansas Kentucky Louisiana 
Linda K. Woodworth Diane Hargis Blanche Marie Purdy
Woodworthlinda@yahoo.com dhargis@logantele.com Bmariepurdy@yahoo.com

Maine Maryland Massachusetts 
(None Currently) Lois Akehurst Susan (Sue) Abendroth 

wakehurst@aol.com suproclaim@aol.com

Michigan Minnesota Mississippi
Jennifer Kuehn  Arlys Adamson Genendal Fratantuono
jkuehn62@gmail.com arlysann1@gmail.com    gfgffrat@bellsouth.net

Missouri Montana Nebraska
Judy Munger Day Robin Grinsteiner Ron and Joni Clarke
nomoaglow@gmail.com rgrins52@gmail.com Ron:  r49clarke@gmail.com 

pray4mt@gmail.com Joni:  rc15559@windstream.net 
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Nevada New Hampshire New Jersey 
Barbara Takeda Ellen Bolton Laurie Wong 
barbara.takeda@yahoo.com ezbikin@yahoo.com LW3700@aol.com

New Mexico New York North Carolina 
(None Currently) Diane Caliendo Jennifer Hartman

dctalks04@yahoo.com jen.ncspc@gmail.com

North Dakota Ohio Oklahoma 
Dean & Lenda Curtis Jane Kuhns Donna Drake
deancurtis.moi@gmail.com jane@kuhnscontracting.com donnadddrake@yahoo.com
lenda.curtis@gmail.com

Oregon Pennsylvania Rhode Island 
Zack and Patty Davis Helen Joy Duperree (None Currently)
morejoybear52@gmail.com iamgoingtoisrael@gmail.com

South Carolina South Dakota Tennessee 
Carolyn Woodbury Janice (Jan) Waltman Jeannine Courtney
cajwoodbury@gmail.com janfrank@abe.midco.net jncaglow@comcast.net

Texas Utah Vermont
John & Lydia McCroskey Louise Dunn (None Currently)
Lydia:  aglow@earthlink.net lcpdunn@aol.com

Virginia - North/WA D.C. Virginia - East Washington 
Alice Holland Mary Royster Joyce Dudder
aawh28@gmail.com mcroy126@hotmail.com joycedudder@mac.com

West Virginia Wisconsin Wyoming
Cyndi Bernhart Susan Volkert Kate Heying
cyndi.bernhart@icloud.com volkert@charter.net kowgirlgreen2@yahoo.com
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